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— e S A2 %% TW600... TWI1000.. TWI1001... TW3000... TW5000... TW16000..
PNI 6?{5'] —ﬁ%:—ﬁﬂ HITRMETE  30mm 30mm 50mm 50mm 70mm 110mm
HEa S 600N 1000N 1000N 3000N 5000N 1 6OQON

s -:r Z I! " = ., - ™
by

53]

TF152VGCS.12  DN15 20 4 1600
TF202VGCS.12  DN20 20 6.3 1600
TF252VGCS.12  DN25 20 10 1000 1600
>« TF32-2VGCS.12  DN32 20 16 600 1000
TF402VGCS.12  DN40 20 25 400 700
PN14 TF502VGC-S.12  DN50 20 40 500
TF65-2VGC-S.14  DN65 20 63 1000
kg TFB0-2VGCS.14  DN8O 30 100 1000
TF100-2VGCS.14 DNI00 40 160 1000
fNEE TFI252VGC-S.14 DNI25 40 250 1600
B TF150-2VGC-S.14 DN150 40 350 1600
05~130°C  TF200-2VGC-S.14 DN200 40 520 1600
TF250-2VGC-S.14 DN250 40 700 1600
TF300-2VGC-S.14 DN300 60 1000 1600
TF350-2VGC-S.14 DN350 60 1300 1600
TF400-2VGC-5.15 DN400 100 2200 1600
TF450-2VGC-S.15 DN450 100 2600 1600
TF500-2VGC-S.15 DN500 100 3200 1600
TF1525GCS.12  DNI5 20 4 1600
TF20-25GCS.12  DN20 20 6.3 1600
>« TF25-25GC-5.12  DN25 20 10 1600
TF32-25GC-S.12  DN32 20 16 1000
TF40-2SGC-S.12  DN40 20 25 1000
PN16 TF50-25GC-5.12  DN50 20 40 1000
.. TF6525GCS.14 DN65 20 63 1600
—BFS  1Fg0-25GCS.14  DN8O 30 100 1600
18 TF100-2SGC-S.14 DNI100 40 160 1600
TF125-25GC-S.14 DN125 40 250 1600
TR TF150-2SGCS.14 DN150 40 350 1600
B TF200-2SGC-S.14 DN200 40 520 1600
o-180°c  TF250-25GC-S.14  DN250 40 700 1600
TF300-25GC-5.15 DN300 100 1200 1600
TF350-25GC-S.15 DN350 100 1800 1600
TF400-2SGC-S.15 DN400 100 2200 1600
TF450-2SGC-S.15 DN450 100 2600 1600
TF500-25GC-S.15 DN500 100 3200 1600
TF252AGCS.14  DN25 20 10 1600
TF32-2AGCS.14 DN32 20 16 1600
P TFO2AGCSI4 DN4O 20 25 1600
TF50-2AGC-S.14  DN50 20 40 1600
NS TF652AGCS.14  DN65 20 63 1600
TF80-2AGC-S.14 DN80 30 100 1600
—j=m  TFI00-2AGC-S.14 DNI00 40 160 1600
s TFI252AGCS.14 DN125 40 250 1600
TF150-2AGC-S.14 DNI150 40 350 1600
T8 TF200-2AGC-S.14 DN200 40 520 1600
R TF250-2AGC-S.14 DN250 40 700 1600
2~250C  1R3002AGC-S.15 DN300 100 1200 1600
TF350-2AGC-S.15 DN350 100 1800 1600
TF400-2AGC-S.15 DN400 100 2200 1600
TF450-2AGC-S.15 DN450 100 2600 1600
TF500-2AGC-S.15 DN500 100 3200 1600
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PN1 6?\@]5%%1_‘_% &5  TW600... TWI1000... TWI1001... TW3000... TW5000... TW16000...
HITRMETE  30mm 30mm 50mm 50mm 70mm 110mm
FEL 5 600N 1000N 1000N 3000N 5000N 16000N

ne mie BOARR  BX LR : : : :
ol (o] B XAEE  XAEE XAEE XAEE XAEE  XAEES
Kvs [kPa] [kPal] [kPal] [kPal] [kPal] [kPa]
TF15-3VGC-S.12  DN15 20 4 1600
TF20-3VGC-S.12  DN20 20 63 1600
TF25-3VGC-S.12  DN25 20 10 1000 1600
TF32-3VGC-S.14  DN32 20 16 1000 1600
TF40-3VGC-S.14  DN40 20 25 700 1600
% TF50-3VGC-S.14  DN50 20 40 500 1100
TF65-3VGC-S.14  DN65 20 63 900
PN1S TF80-3VGC-HS.14 DN80 30 100 550
ZBAER  TF100-3VGC-HS.14 DN100 40 160 350
g TF125:3VGC-HS.14 DN125 40 250 240 350
_25[%1300(: TF150-3VGC-HS.14 DNI150 40 350 150 250
TF200-3VGC-HS.14 DN200 40 520 150
TF250-3VGC-HS.14 DN250 40 700 100
TF300-3VGC-HS.15 DN300 100 1200 200
TF350-3VGC-HS.15 DN350 100 1800 150
TF400-3VGC-HS.15 DN400 100 2200 120
TF450-3VGC-HS.15 DN450 100 2600 100
TF500-3VGC-HS.15 DN500 100 3200 80
TF15-3VGC-S.12  DN15 20 4 800
TF20-3VGC-S.12  DN20 20 6.3 800
TF25-3VGC-S.12  DN25 20 10 500 800
TF32-3VGC-S.14  DN32 20 16 500 800
TF40-3VGC-S.14  DN40 20 25 350 800
% TF50-3VGC-S.14  DN50 20 40 250 550
TF65-3VGC-S.14  DN65 20 63 450
PR1é TF80-3VGC-FS.14  DN80 30 100 550
ZBIR TF100-3VGC-FS.14  DNI00 40 160 350
sge  TFI253VGCFS.14 DNI25 40 250 240 350
K TF150-3VGC-FS.14 DN150 40 350 150 250
25~130°C
TF200-3VGC-FS.14 DN200 40 520 150
TF250-3VGC-FS.14 DN250 40 700 100
TF300-3VGC-FS.15  DN300 100 1200 200
TF350-3VGC-FS.15  DN350 100 1800 150
TF400-3VGC-FS.15 DN400 100 2200 120
TF450-3VGC-FS.15  DN450 100 2600 100
TF500-3VGC-FS.15  DN500 100 3200 80
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PN16E 5] =8 5% RS A3 %5 TW3000... TW5000...
HITSRBEITE 50mm 70mm
LA 3000N 5000N
R by
ne mhgr PORERH
[mm] [mm] [m¥/h]
TF32-3VGC-S.14-D DN32 20 16 1600
TF40-3VGC-S.14-D DN40 20 25 1600
% TF50-3VGC-S.14-D DN50 20 40 1100
PN16 TF65-3VGC-S.14-D DN65 20 63 900
=EAR TF80-3VGC-HS.14-D DN80 30 100 550
Ju—— TF100-3VGC-HS.14-D DN100 40 160 350
5-130°C TF125-3VGC-HS.14-D DN125 40 250 240 350
TF150-3VGC-HS.14-D DN150 40 350 150 250
TF200-3VGC-HS.14-D DN200 40 520 150
TF250-3VGC-HS.14-D DN250 40 700 100
TF32-3VGC-S.14-D DN32 20 16 800
% TF40-3VGC-S.14-D DN40 20 25 800
TF50-3VGC-S.14-D DN50 20 40 550
PNTé TF65-3VGC-5.14-D DN65 20 63 450
ZEHR TF80-3VGC-FS.14-D DN80 30 100 550
P TF100-3VGC-FS.14-D DN100 40 160 350
5130 TF125-3VGC-FS.14-D DN125 40 250 240 350
TF150-3VGC-FS.14-D DN150 40 350 150 250
TF200-3VGC-FS.14-D DN200 40 520 150
TF250-3VGC-FS.14-D DN250 40 700 100
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. ~ =% TW600.. TWI1000... TWI1001.. TW3000.. TW5000... TW16000..
PN25R % Z i8R =1 HITREETE  30mm 30mm 50mm 50mm 70mm 110mm

L 600N T000N T000N 3000N 5000N 16000N

@T??’: T

_ B BARERR 5 7% 8K
RS [ rr*fn : gs ﬁ%ﬂ:]ﬁ ﬁﬁkg:]% ﬁao

TF15-2VGD-5.12  DN15 20 4 1600
TF20-2VGD-S.12  DN20 20 63 1600
TF25-2VGD-5.12  DN25 20 10 1000 1600
TF32-2VGD-S.12  DN32 20 16 600 1000
P rro2veDsSI2  DN4O 20 25 400 700
oNDS TF50-2VGD-S.12  DN50 20 40 500
TF65-2VGD-S.14  DN65 20 63 1000
—igkpg TFEO-2VGDS.14  DNSO 30 100 1000
TF100-2VGD-S.14 DN100 40 160 1000
sgE  TFI25:2VGD-S.14  DNI25 40 250 1600
B TF150-2VGD-S.14 DN150 40 350 1600
25~130°C  TF200-2VGD-S.14 DN200 40 520 1600
TF250-2VGD-S.14 DN250 40 700 1600
TF300-2VGD-S.14 DN300 60 1000 1600
TF350-2VGD-S.14 DN350 60 1300 1600
TF400-2VGD-S.15 DN400 100 2200 1600
TF450-2VGD-S.15  DN450 100 2600 1600
TF500-2VGD-S.15  DN500 100 3200 1600
TF15-25GD-5.12  DN15 20 4 1600
TF20-25GD-5.12  DN20 20 63 1600
TF25-25GD-5.12  DN25 20 10 1600
P TF225GDSI2  DN32 20 16 1000
TF40-25GD-5.12  DN40 20 25 1000
PN25 TF50-2SGD-S.12  DN50 20 40 1000
. TF65-25GD-S.14  DN65 20 63 1600
—BFSR  1rg0-2SGD-S.14  DN8O 30 100 1600
8 TF100-25GD-S.14 DN100 40 160 1600
TF125-25GD-S.14 DN125 40 250 1600
TBUR  TF150-2SGD-S.14 DN150 40 350 1600
R TF200-2SGD-S.14 DN200 40 520 1600
o-180c  TF250-25GD-S.14 DN250 40 700 1600
TF300-25GD-5.15 DN300 100 1200 1600
TF350-2SGD-5.15 DN350 100 1800 1600
TF400-25GD-S.15 DN400 100 2200 1600
TF450-25GD-S.15 DN450 100 2600 1600
TF500-2SGD-5.15 DN500 100 3200 1600
TF25-20AGD-S.14  DN25 20 10 1600
TF32-2AGD-S.14  DN32 20 16 1600
TF40-2AGD-S.14  DN40 20 25 1600
A oacpsis Do 20 40 1600
DS TF65-2AGD-S.14  DN65 20 63 1600
TF80-2AGD-S.14  DN8O 30 100 1600
—g&m  TFI002AGDS.14 DNIOO 40 160 1600
s TF1252AGD-S.14 DNI25 40 250 1600
TF150-2AGD-5.14 DN150 40 350 1600
N EE TF200-2AGD-S.14  DN200 40 520 1600
B:  TF250-2AGD-S.14 DN250 40 700 1600
2~250°C 1r300-2AGD-S.15  DN300 100 1200 1600
TF350-2AGD-5.15 DN350 100 1800 1600
TFA00-2AGD-5.15 DN400 100 2200 1600
TF450-2AGD-5.15 DN450 100 2600 1600
TF500-2AGD-5.15  DN500 100 3200 1600
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PN25Z 51 =385 2 i %5 TW600.. TWI000.. TWI1001.. TW3000.. TW5000.. TW16000...
HITRMETE  30mm 30mm 50mm 50mm 70mm 110mm
WEHM S 600N 1000N 1000N 3000N 5000N  16000N
2 A A A &
= e s w W
ne mpee WOMRR  BR O mK Rk mX O mX O EX
[mml  [mmi # XHEZ xHEE XHEE XHEE XHEE XEEE
Kvs [kPa] [kPa] [kPa] [kPa] [kPa] [kPd]
TF15-3VGD-S.12  DN15 20 4 1600
TF20-3VGD-S.12  DN20 20 63 1600
TF25-3VGD-S.12  DN25 20 10 1000 1600
TF32-3VGD-S.14  DN32 20 16 1000 1600
TF40-3VGD-S.14  DN40 20 25 700 1600
% TF50-3VGD-S.14  DN50 20 40 500 1100
DS TF65-3VGD-S.14  DNé5 20 63 900
TF80-3VGD-HS.14  DN80 30 100 550
ZBER  TF100-3VGD-HS.14 DNI00 40 160 350
e TFI253VGD-HS.14  DN125 40 250 240 350
B - TF150-3VGD-HS.14 DNI150 40 350 150 250
25~130°C
TF200-3VGD-HS.14 DN200 40 520 150
TF250-3VGD-HS.14  DN250 40 700 100
TF300-3VGD-HS.15  DN300 100 1200 200
TF350-3VGD-HS.15  DN350 100 1800 150
TFA00-3VGD-HS.15 DN400 100 2200 120
TF450-3VGD-HS.15 DN450 100 2600 100
TF500-3VGD-HS.15  DN500 100 3200 80
TF15-3VGD-S.12  DN15 20 4 800
TF20-3VGD-S.12  DN20 20 63 800
TF25-3VGD-S.12  DN25 20 10 500 800
TF32-3VGD-S.14  DN32 20 16 500 800
TF40-3VGD-S.14  DN40 20 25 350 800
W TF50-3VGD-S.14  DN50 20 40 250 550
D TF65-3VGD-S.14  DNé5 20 63 450
TF80-3VGD-FS.14  DN8O 30 100 550
ZBAH  TF100-3VGD-FS.14  DNI00 40 160 350
e TF125-3VGD-FS.14  DNI25 40 250 240 350
E: - TF150-3VGD-FS.14 DNI150 40 350 150 250
T 03VGDFS.14 DN200 40 520 150
TF250-3VGD-FS.14  DN250 40 700 100
TF300-3VGD-FS.15 DN300 100 1200 200
TF350-3VGD-FS.15  DN350 100 1800 150
TF400-3VGD-FS.15  DN400 100 2200 120
TF450-3VGD-FS.15 DN450 100 2600 100
TF500-3VGD-FS.15  DN500 100 3200 80
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PN25% 5] =& 5% RS 23 7 TW3000... TW5000...
HITSRBUEITE 50mm 70mm
L 3000N 5000N
- S
sl o
ne mTR TR
[mm] [m¥/h]
TF32-3VGD-S.14-D DN32 20 16 1600
% TF40-3VGD-S.14-D DN40 20 25 1600
TF50-3VGD-S.14-D DN50 20 40 1100
PN25 TF65-3VGD-S.14-D DN65 20 63 900
ZBER TF80-3V GD-HS.14-D DN80 30 100 550
J— TF100-3VGD-HS.14-D DN100 40 160 350
51307 TF125-3VGD-HS.14-D DN125 40 250 240 350
TF150-3VGD-HS.14-D DN150 40 350 150 250
TF200-3VGD-HS.14-D DN200 40 520 150
TF250-3V GD-HS.14-D DN250 40 700 100
TF32-3VGD-S.14-D DN32 20 16 800
% TF40-3VGD-S.14-D DN40 20 25 800
TF50-3VGD-S.14-D DN50 20 40 550
PN25 TF65-3VGD-S.14-D DN65 20 63 450
=EHR TF80-3VGD-FS.14-D DN8O 30 100 550
p— TF100-3VGD-FS.14-D DN100 40 160 350
51307 TF125-3VGD-FS.14-D DN125 40 250 240 350
TF150-3VGD-FS.14-D DN150 40 350 150 250
TF200-3V GD-FS.14-D DN200 40 520 150
TF250-3V GD-FS.14-D DN250 40 700 100
l
= A % &

] il
he =
IPip: 100% NG 100%
A-ABZEE LR BT B-ABZ LM B4t
| Exswmxs
vV AP: BI&FRMES (41 kPa)
Kvs = Vi EZEAAPRMEERE (8i: m*/h)
AP s amsime R, MESEZNI00Pa, 1REER o/, FEBHBNNR
100 sm
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l PN16&FIR T E

s ERNHE

DN15

DN20

DN25

DN32

DN40

DN&0

DNé5

DN80

DN100

DN125

DN150

DN200

DN250

DN300

DN350

DN400

DN450

DN500

20

20

22

23

24

25

26

31

28

36

40

45

45

200

220

250

285

340

405

460

520

580

640

715

Hi

L3

8-23

12-23

12-28

12-28

16-28

16-31

20-31

20-34

D4

(mm)

46

56

65

76

84

99

118

132

156

184

211

266

319

370

429

480

548

609

K

(mm)

65

75

85

100

110

125

145

160

180

210

240

295

355

410

470

525

585

650

L1

(mm)

130

150

160

180

200

230

290

310

350

400

480

500

600

700

788

212

980

985

L3

(mm)

70

70

75

80

82

98

112

130

150

175

200

229

260

322

402

424

481

504

H1

(mm)

41

46

48

59

50

60

20

120

136

157

171

185

205

358

438

487

487

473

#E

kg

3.5
4.5

4.5

11.5
18
25
38
52

70.5
111
167

266

464

690

822

1024

H
600/1000N
(mm)

296
301
303
314
305
315
365

395

H
3000N
(mm)

326
331

333
344
335
315
375
405
421

442
456
470

490

H
5000N
(mm)

490
510
663

743

H
16000N
(mm)

941

1021
1070
1070

1056

JERE: 600N/1000N/3000N/5000N# 728 E DFMEE60mMmMZ L= (8); 16000NH T8 B/ DFAE255mMmMZ 3 Z jd] .
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s ZiER~NHE

X H H H H
A R e R i
DN15 14 95 4-14 46 65 130 106 41 4 296 326 / /
DN20 16 105 4-14 56 75 150 106 46 5 301 331 / /
DN25 16 115 4-14 65 85 160 11 48 7 303 333 / /
DN32 18 140 4-19 76 100 180 121 59 8.5 314 344 / /
DN40 18 150 4-19 84 110 200 122 50 10.5 305 335 / /
DN50 20 165 4-19 99 125 230 136 60 14 315 315 / /
DNé5 20 185 4-19 118 145 290 156 20 21 365 375 / /
DN80 22 200 8-19 132 160 310 185 120 30 395 405 / /
DN100 23 220 8-19 156 180 350 202 164 41 / 449 / /
DN125 24 250 8-19 184 210 400 240 157 55.5 / 442 / /
DN150 25 285 8-23 211 240 480 270 171 74.5 / 456 / /
DN200 26 340 12-23 266 295 500 33 185 116 / 470 490 /
DN250 31 405  12-28 319 355 600 370 205 180 / 490 510 /
DN300 28 460  12-28 370 410 700 457 358 286 / / 663 941
DN350 36 520 1628 429 470 788 521 438 453 / / 743 1021
DN400 40 580  16-31 480 525 212 578 487 652 / / / 1070
DN450 45 640  20-31 548 585 980 643 487 / / / / 1070
DN500 45 715 20-34 609 650 985 663 473 / / / / 1056

JERE: 600N/1000N/3000N/5000N# 728 E DFMEE60mMmMZ L= (8); 16000NH T8 B/ DFAE255mMmMZ 3 Z jd] .
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l PN25Z 5] R <+

s ERNHE

DN15

DN20

DN25

DN32

DN40

DN&0

DNé5

DN80

DN100

DN125

DN150

DN200

DN250

DN300

DN350

DN400

DN450

DN500

20

20

22

23

24

25

26

31

28

36

40

45

48

200

235

270

300

360

425

485

555

620

670

730

Hi

L3

8-23

8-28

8-28

12-28

12-31

16-31

16-34

16-37

20-37

20-37

D4

(mm)

46

56

65

76

84

99

118

132

156

184

211

274

330

389

448

503

548

609

K

(mm)

65

75

85

100

110

125

145

160

190

220

250

310

370

430

490

550

600

660

L1

(mm)

130

150

160

180

200

230

290

310

350

400

480

500

600

700

788

212

980

985

L3

(mm)

70

70

75

80

82

98

112

130

150

175

200

229

260

322

402

424

481

504

H1

(mm)

41

46

48

59

50

60

20

120

136

157

171

185

205

358

438

487

487

473

#E

kg

3.5
4.5

4.5

11.5
18
25
38
52

70.5
111
167

266

464

690

822

1024

H
600/1000N
(mm)

296
301
303
314
305
315
365

395

H
3000N
(mm)

326
331

333
344
335
315
375
405
421

442
456
470

490

H
5000N
(mm)

490
510
663

743

H
16000N
(mm)

941

1021
1070
1070

1056

JERE: 600N/1000N/3000N/5000N# 728 E DFMEE60mMmMZ L= (8); 16000NH T8 B/ DFAE255mMmMZ 3 Z jd] .
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« ZHERYHE

X H H H H
A R e R i
DN15 14 95 4-14 46 65 130 106 41 4 296 326 / /
DN20 16 105 4-14 56 75 150 106 46 5 301 331 / /
DN25 16 115 4-14 65 85 160 11 48 7 303 333 / /
DN32 18 140 4-19 76 100 180 121 59 8.5 314 344 / /
DN40 18 150 4-19 84 110 200 122 50 10.5 305 335 / /
DN50 20 165 4-19 99 125 230 136 60 14 315 315 / /
DNé5 20 185 8-19 118 145 290 156 90 21 365 375 / /
DN80 22 200 8-19 132 160 310 185 120 30 395 405 / /
DN100 23 235 8-23 156 190 350 202 164 41 / 449 / /
DN125 24 270 8-28 184 220 400 240 157 55.5 / 442 / /
DN150 25 300 8-28 211 250 480 270 171 74.5 / 456 / /
DN200 26 360 12-28 274 310 500 33 185 116 / 470 490 /
DN250 31 425  12-31 330 370 600 370 205 180 / 490 510 /
DN300 28 485  16-31 389 430 700 457 358 286 / / 663 941
DN350 36 565  16-34 448 490 788 521 438 453 / / 743 1021
DN400 40 620  16-37 503 550 212 578 487 652 / / / 1070
DN450 45 670  20-37 548 600 980 643 487 / / / / 1070
DN500 48 730  20-37 609 660 985 663 473 / / / / 1056

JERE: 600N/1000N/3000N/5000N# 728 E DFMEE60mMmMZ L= (8); 16000NH T8 B/ DFAE255mMmMZ 3 Z jd] .
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EAMTR

K (-25~130°C)
#AM (2~180°C)
EmFOSME (2~250°C)

DN15-DN500

PN16 5% PN25

A-AB: SES LETBIE
A-AB: BEHILHBHIE B-AB: SHLIMERERY

>100: 1

A-ABMHREZR <0.01% kvs; B-ABMHFZR <0.02% kvs
<0.001% kvs

AIFIK, SRE < 50%H 7 _EEAE
WFZES (<0.69MPQ)

A

SEEEERR FRAESE 22 %2 1SO7005-2
312 HRBHHQT450-10
MR+ TN
M TN
BEIER PTFE
s IRESH
1517
TERE -25~+65°C
INERE <95%RH , R&£E
77
HERE -40~+65°C
IR <95%RH , R"&E
CEIAIE
PED#5% 2014/68/EU
RRINE
FREAR GB/T19001-2016 / 1SO9001:2015
MBI R GB/T24001-2016 / 1SO14001:2015
BRI fERR e BB R GB/T45001-2020 / 1SO45001:2018
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